MGO GLOBAL INC COM USD0.00001(PST REV SPT)

MGO GLOBAL INC COM USDO0.00001(PST REV SPT)

ISIN: US55317F2074

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
2.86 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

17.70% (0.43)

US55317F2074
MGOL

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

7 EUR

S&P 500

2.90 USD (1,000)
3.00 USD (1,200)
2.42 USD

3.22 USD

2.42 USD

2.43 USD
2.906233 USD
481,272
1,395,936.32
3,245

50.00

40.00

30.00

20.00

10.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/09 = Marktkommentar &
2024/09/05 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/05 Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US55317F2074&ID_NOTATION=405838276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f3a804507624e2e25933fb95c94706d77748ebf606938e31caac18eb5dccc31&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=291c709460392fe13&time=1726377454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff58558732c1436707e6ca2b200abbf8db1d809a9efebba16e1de35deab13146&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9b4b8b72dbb94821&time=1726377454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14d197bd9618cf8a81b3fb89eb9e4160bb161f23fc3fd881223bab9f763ff8cb&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=226872c07f4f5aea0&time=1726377454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b68103ec894f4528d4410e076a0863efa996409d8ece3cc08cb5378ba31f9632&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0aac30d8f02be0dca&time=1726377454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c31464d3d6cbe9253084b78e4a36db463080ba12eb5f344c93aee273404ff353&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb8661e5689bba399&time=1726377454&tool=RSC

MGO GLOBAL INC COM USD0.00001(PST REV SPT)

Details
2024/09/13 22:00:00 5y
Price 50.00
2.86 USD
Difference € 17.70% (0.43)
40.00
General attributes
ISIN US55317F2074 |
Symbol MGOL I
Exchange Nasdaq 30.00 l } "
Currency usD I|I'| I|"'.II
Sector - |, %J Lo
Security type Stock 20.00 lHIFrlfrl U
Market cap (m) 7 EUR | II : ‘
Benchmark S&P 500 'l,l ||'| Jl
10.00 IR o ll-
| |
M.arke't da.ta \\w'mumdj MMJ ,JHU s "
Bid (Bid size) 2.90 USD (1,000) Y
Ask (Ask size) 3.00 USD (1,200) 0.00
Open 2.42 USD 02,2023 052023 082023 11.2023 022024 052024 082024
High 3.22 USD
Low 2.42 USD
Close (prev. day) 243 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 2.906233 USD
Volume (pcs) 481,272
Trading volume 1,395,936.32 Price data
Number of trades 3,245 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.56 USD (201,469)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.69 USD (5,489,944)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4,18 USD (2,311,385)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.63 USD (948,646)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 18.30 USD (2024/05/22)
Perf (%) -24.04%  -68.64% - YTD Low | date 1.90 USD (2024/05/09)
Perf (abs.) -0.91 -6.26 - 52 Weeks High | date 18.30 USD (2024/05/22)
Beta o = o 52 Weeks Low | date 1.90 USD (2024/05/09)
Volatility 310.43 232.63 -

All listings for MGO GLOBAL INC COM USDO0.00001(PST REV SPT)

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 2.86 USD 1.40 3,245
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=405838276

MGO GLOBAL INC COM USD0.00001(PST REV SPT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MGO GLOBAL INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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